EA576FC-5～50
（革ポンチ替刃）
・材質…鋼製（SK材）
品番 先端サイズ
EA576FC-5 5mm
EA576FC-6 6mm
EA576FC-8 8mm
EA576FC-9 9mm
EA576FC-10 10mm
EA576FC-12 12mm
EA576FC-13 13mm
EA576FC-15 15mm
EA576FC-16 16mm
EA576FC-19 19mm
EA576FC-20 20mm
EA576FC-22 22mm
EA576FC-25 25mm
EA576FC-28 28mm
EA576FC-30 30mm
EA576FC-32 32mm
EA576FC-35 35mm
EA576FC-38 38mm
EA576FC-40 40mm
EA576FC-45 45mm
EA576FC-50 50mm
●EA576FA,EA576FB,EA576FC用替刃